
Pop
’40s Pop Hits/Big Band

’50s Pop Hits

’60s Pop Hits

’70s Pop Hits

’80s Pop Hits

’90s Pop Hits

Elvis Presley 24/7

Top 20 Hits

Love Songs

Lite Pop Hits

Modern Adult Hits

Classic Hits

Beautiful Music

UK Pop Hits

2000s Pop Hits

4

5

6 

7

8

9

18

20

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

Country
’60s & ’70s Country

Rockin' Country/Americana

Bluegrass

Folk

New Country Hits

’80s & ’90s Country

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

Willie Nelson’s
Traditional Country

XM Everything 
Plus The Best of SIRIUS
VISIT XMRADIO.COM FOR A COMPLETE LIST OF PROGRAMMING PACKAGES

Talk, News & NPR®

First In Business Worldwide

BBC World Service News

C-SPAN Radio

NPR News & Conversation

News Around the World

FOX Business News

121

122

123

126

127

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

Extreme Talk 

America’s Talk

Asian Radio

Live Talk Programming

Conservative Talk

African-American Talk

Talk Radio for Men FR

Talk & Information

News & Information

News & Information FR

Politics of the
United States

Fair and 
Balanced News
The Most Trusted
Name in News

The World Leader
in Business News

Headline News,
a CNN Network
All-News
Spanish Language SP

152

158

159

160

165

166

167

168

169

172

173

96

125

The Bob Edwards Show, 
A Prairie Home Companion

Commercial-Free Music

The Best of SIRIUS
Weather Emergency247

216
217
218
219
220
221

Boston, MA
New York, NY
Philadelphia, PA
Baltimore, MD
Washington, DC
Pittsburgh, PA

Detroit, MI
Chicago, IL
St. Louis, MO
Minneapolis/St. Paul, MN
Seattle, WA
San Francisco, CA

210
211
212
213
214
215

Los Angeles, CA
San Diego, CA
Phoenix, AZ
Dallas/Fort Worth, TX
Houston, TX
Atlanta, GA

222
223
224
225
226
227

Tampa/St. Petersburg, FL
Orlando, FL
Miami/Ft. Lauderdale, FL

228
229
230

Traffic & Weather channels may be preempted by
sports play-by-play or special event programming.

Powered by

100

101

157

124

102-114

128

99

How-To For Living

24/7 NFL Talk 

24/7 NASCAR Talk & RacesHoward Stern XL 

Howard Stern XL Smart & Sexy 
Adult Radio XL

More Music Channels (commercials)

11

21

22

24

161

Today’s Country cm

Top 40 cm

Variety/Adult Hits cm

Adult Contemporary cm

Classic Rock cm

Requires a subscription package with The Best of SIRIUS

Sports Talk/Play-by-Play

ESPN Xtra

24-Hour Live Sports Talk

 

IndyCar® Series Racing

Play-by-Play en Español SP

ACC Football/Basketball

140

141

142

144

145

146

147

174

175

176-189

190-192

Pac-10 Football/Basketball

Big Ten Football/Basketball

SEC Football/Basketball

Big East Football/Basketball

Big 12 Football/Basketball

NHL Hockey Play-by-Play

NBA Play-by-Play

Sports Schedules FR

14 Major League Baseball®
Play-by-Play Channels

Sports en Español/
Mexican League Soccer SP

The PGA TOUR® Network/
Live Coverage & Golf Talk

Mad Dog Radio
with Chris Russo

MLB® Home Plate™
24/7 MLB® News & Talk 

24/7 Hockey Talk
& Play-by-Play

Sports, Schedules,
Scores & Updates

Visit xmradio.com/sports for sports broadcast schedules. Games subject to availability. All sports schedules subject to change. 

193-195

196-198

199-201

203

231

204

205-209

232-236

95

97

Sports

Traffic & Weather

Christian
Christian Pop & Rock

Gospel

Southern Gospel

32

33

3460

62

64

66

67

68

Classic Soul/Motown

Adult R&B Hits

Old Skool R&B

Eminem’s Uncut Hip-Hop XL

Hip-Hop Hits XL

Rhythm/R&B Hits

Hip-Hop & R&B

Jazz, Blues & Standards

Holiday Music

70

71

72

73

74

Traditional Jazz

Smooth/Contemporary Jazz

New Age

Sinatra/American Standards

B.B. King's Blues

75

76

Show Tunes

Movie Soundtracks

Rock
39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Led Zeppelin 24/7

Deep Classic Rock

’80s Hair Bands

Heavy Metal XL

Indie/College/Unsigned

’70s & ’80s Alternative

Adult Album Rock

’60s & ’70s Classic Rock

New Alternative

New Hard Rock

’70s & ’80s Classic Rock

Eclectic/Acoustic Rock

Singer-Songwriters

Action Sports/Punk/Ska  XL

AC/DC 24/7

’90s Alternative/Grunge

Escape to Margaritaville

Jam Bands

Grateful Dead 24/7

Bruce Springsteen 24/7

Little Steven’s Garage Rock

Religion
117 170Not What You’d Expect Christian Talk

Comedy
148

149

150

151

153

154

202 The Opie & Anthony Show/
The Ron & Fez Show XL

Comedy Uncensored XL

National Lampoon Radio

Blue Collar Comedy XL

Presented by Jamie Foxx XL

Comedy Uncensored XL

Family Comedy

Latin & World
85

86

87

88

89

Tropical/Latin Pop SP

Reggae

Emerging Artists

Canadian Pop Hits FR 
New & Emerging 
Canadian Artists FR

NFL & Sports
Play-by-Play

Lineup Effective November 12, 2008

24/7 News & 
Talk for Physicians

Progressive Talk
Powered by Air America
Talk Radio from
FOX News

Entertainment
120

155

156

162

Books & Drama

Old Time Radio

Truckers’ Channel

163

164

171

Specials

SIRIUS XM Stars XL 

Oprah & Friends

Fun, Fearless, Female XL 

Family & Health
115

116

119 Powered by NYU 
Langone Medical Center

XM Sports Tune-In Guide Channel 143

Classical
77

78

79

Classical Pops

Traditional Classical

Opera/Classical Vocals

Dance & Electronic
80

81

84

Trance/Progressive

Dance Hits

Smooth Electronic

237-239, 241-246

Listen Online – FREE
XM Everything Plus The Best of SIRIUS package includes XM Radio Online – for free. Stream over 100 XM 
and Best of SIRIUS channels, including commercial-free music channels. Visit xmradio.com/listen to get 
started – you’ll just need your 8-digit Radio ID. 

XM Previews on Ch. 1. XL May include frequent explicit language or mature programming. Call XM Listener Care at 1-800-XM-RADIO for Parental Control/Blocking Option.  
 Ch. 39 airs Nov. 1 - Dec. 31.  Ch. 27 returns Jan. 1.  Ch. 53 airs Sep. 15 - Jan. 14. The AC/DC logo is a registered trademark of Leidseplein Presse, B.V.   Visit xmradio.com 

for Ch. 120 special event dates and time.  Ch. 129 airs 5AM ET - 6PM ET Mon.-Fri.  Channels 136 & 163 air 12:01AM ET Mon. through 11:59PM ET Fri.  Channels may be 
preempted by sports play-by-play or special event programming. FR Broadcast in French.  SP Broadcast in Spanish.  cm  These music channels include commercials. 
XMHD Available in XMHD Surround Sound on select XM Ready home receivers. ©2008 SIRIUS XM Radio Inc.  SIRIUS, XM and all related marks and logos are trademarks of 
SIRIUS XM Radio Inc. and its subsidiaries.  “BBC” and “Radio One” are trademarks of the British Broadcasting Corporation and are used under license. BBC logo © BBC 1996. 
Radio 1 logo ©BBC 2001. Cosmopolitan® is a registered trademark of Hearst Communications, Inc .  Elvis Radio logo ©EPE Reg. U.S. Pat &TM off.  IndyCar (and Design) are 
registered trademarks of Brickyard Trademarks, Inc., used with permission.  Major League Baseball trademarks and copyrights are used with permission of Major League Baseball 
Properties, Inc.  Visit the official website at MLB.com.  Games may not include all pre-season games.  NASCAR® is a registered trademark of the National Association for Stock Car 
Auto Racing, Inc. The NBA identifications are the intellectual property of NBA Properties, Inc. and the respective NBA member teams. ©2008 NBA Properties, Inc. ©2008 NFL 
Properties.  All NFL-related trademarks are trademarks of the National Football League. NHL and NHL Shield are registered trademarks of the National Hockey League. ©NHL 
2008. All NHL logos and marks depicted herein are the property of the NHL.  The Home Ice® channel is a registered trademark of XM Satellite Radio Inc. The Swinger Golfer logo 
is a registered trademark of PGA TOUR, Inc.  All other marks and logos are the property of their respective owners. All rights reserved. Hardware, subscription and activation fee 
required. Month-to-month subscriptions must be activated via telephone. Hardware and subscription sold separately. Installation required with some equipment. 
For full Customer Agreement see xmradio.com. Prices and programming are subject to change. Not available in AK, HI and Canada. 

35 Contemporary Holiday Hits
Airs 11/12 - 12/31

Off Air 11/12 - 12/31

The Music Destination
for Kids and Families
Songs & Fun for
Younger Kids


