

XM Everything Plus The Best of SIRIUS

	Commercial-Free Music							
Po	Pop Rock							
4	40	′40s Pop Hits/Big Band	•39	ED-ZEPPEUN 8 A D I O	Led Zeppelin 24/7			
5	50 50 1 5	′50s Pop Hits	40	Peep Tracks	Deep Classic Rock			
6	60.96	'60s Pop Hits	41	HAIR	'80s Hair Bands			
7	737	′70s Pop Hits	42	Mathinans.	Heavy Metal XL			
8		'80s Pop Hits	43	S I R I U S	Indie/College/Unsigned			
9	Second Second	'90s Pop Hits	44	1ª WAVE	'70s & '80s Alternative			
18	Elvis	Elvis Presley 24/7	45	SPECTRUM	Adult Album Rock			
20	20:20	Top 20 Hits	46	Classic	'60s & '70s Classic Rock			
23	Love V	Love Songs	47	ALT	New Alternative			
25	المقال	Lite Pop Hits	48	OCTANE	New Hard Rock			
26	the Co	Modern Adult Hits	49	Classic KREWIND	'70s & '80s Classic Rock			
2 7	ThePaths	Classic Hits	50	the Loft	Eclectic/Acoustic Rock			
28	Escape	Beautiful Music	51.	^{the} tfee € house	Singer-Songwriters			
29	RADIO	UK Pop Hits	52	FACTION.	Action Sports/Punk/Ska XL			
30	FORE	2000s Pop Hits	<mark>-</mark> 53	AC+DC	AC/DC 24/7			
Co	untry		54	LITHUA	'90s Alternative/Grunge			
10	goodlous _e	'60s & '70s Country	55	Radio Marganitaville	Escape to Margaritaville			
12	OUTLAW	Rockin' Country/Americana	56	PAM	Jam Bands			
13	WHATE'S PLACE	Willie Nelson's Traditional Country	57	QRATEFUL DEAD CHANNEL	Grateful Dead 24/7			
14	Bluegrass	Bluegrass	58	E STREET RADIO	Bruce Springsteen 24/7			
15	Willage	Folk	59	olitikin Garace	Little Steven's Garage Rock			
16	Highway	New Country Hits	Ch	ristian				
17	COUNTRY	'80s & '90s Country	32	mëssage	Christian Pop & Rock			
Hip	o-Hop &	R&B	33	France	Gospel			
60	Sout WN	Classic Soul/Motown	34	e <i>nLi</i> gh l er	Southern Gospel			
62	Heart Soul	Adult R&B Hits	Clo	assical				
64	GEDOVE	Old Skool R&B	77	POP!	Classical Pops XMHD			
66	SHADE 4	5 Eminem's Uncut Hip-Hop XL	78	SYMPHONY HALL	Traditional Classical			
67	HEIO	Hip-Hop Hits XL	79	Met Opera Radio	Opera/Classical Vocals			
68	the heat	Rhythm/R&B Hits	Da	nce & El	ectronic			
Jaz	zz, Blues	& Standards	80	AREA	Trance/Progressive			
70		Traditional Jazz	81	bpm	Dance Hits			
71	WATERCOLORS	Smooth/Contemporary Jazz	84	SIRIUS XM	Smooth Electronic			
72		New Age	Lat	tin & Wo	rld			
73	Sinatra	Sinatra/American Standards	85	Valiente	Tropical/Latin Pop <i>SP</i>			
74	Thursville	B.B. King's Blues	86	the Joint	Reggae			
75	ON BROADWAY	Show Tunes	87	THE VERGE	Emerging Artists			
76	CINEMAGIC®	Movie Soundtracks Off Air 11/12 - 12/31	88	Mulifum	Canadian Pop Hits FR			
				GIID	Now & Emerging			

Listen Online – FREE

Contemporary Holiday Hits Airs 11/12 - 12/31

XM Everything Plus The Best of SIRIUS package includes XM Radio Online — for free. Stream over 100 XM and Best of SIRIUS channels, including commercial-free music channels. Visit **xmradio.com/listen** to get started - you'll just need your 8-digit Radio ID.

89

The Best of SIRIUS



HOWARD

Howard Stern XL Howard Stern XL

102-114 **SPORTS**

MARHA

24/7 NFL Talk NFL & Sports Play-by-Play 24/7 NASCAR Talk & Races 99 PLAYBOY RADIO Smart & Sexy Adult Radio X

New & Emerging Canadian Artists FR

How-To For Living

Sports Sports Talk/Play-by-Play 193-195 Pac-10 Football/Basketball ESPN Xtra 196-198 **BIGTEN** Big Ten Football/Basketball 141 24-Hour Live Sports Talk 142 199-201 SEC Football/Basketball Mad Dog Radio with Chris Russo Big East Football/Basketball IndyCar® Series Racing Big 12 Football/Basketball The PGA TOUR® Network/ Live Coverage & Golf Talk HOME 24/7 Hockey Talk & Play-by-Play 204 147 pepor TIVO Sports en Español/ Mexican League Soccer SP 205-209 NHL Hockey Play-by-Play Play-by-Play en Español SP 174 232-236 NBA Play-by-Play MLB® Home Plate™ 24/7 MLB® News & Talk 237-239, 241-246 SPORTS 14 Major League Baseball[®] Play-by-Play Channels SCOREBOARD Sports, Schedules, Scores & Updates

SPORTIF Sports Schedules FR

Talk, News & NPR°

ACC Football/Basketball

190-192 ACC

		-· ·		am in	
121	/Fox News	Fair and Balanced News	152	EXTINE	Extreme Talk
122		The Most Trusted Name in News	158	America's Talk	America's Talk
123	Headline News	Headline News, a CNN Network	159	ATN	Asian Radio
126	EN ESPANOL.	All-News Spanish Language SP	160	ReachMD	24/7 News & Talk for Physicians
127	CNBC	First In Business Worldwide	165	TALK RADIO	Live Talk Programming
129	Ploomberg	The World Leader in Business News	166	Amorfo	Conservative Talk
130	P.O.T.U.S	Politics of the United States	167	America	Progressive Talk Powered by Air America
131	ВВС	BBC World Service News	168	FOX	Talk Radio from FOX News
132	C-SPAN RADIO	C-SPAN Radio	169	the power	African-American Talk
133	XMPUBLIC	The Bob Edwards Show, A Prairie Home Companion	172	RADIO . Parallèle	Talk Radio for Men FR
134	n p r now	NPR News & Conversation	173	WLW	Talk & Information
135	S ₹ WRN	News Around the World	96	Canada 360	News & Information
136	FOX	FOX Business News	125	Quoi de? Neuf?	News & Information FR

Entertainment

120	Specials	Specials	• 163	book radio	Books & Drama
155	SIRIUS XM STARS	SIRIUS XM Stars XL	164	Radio Classics	Old Time Radio
156	OPRAH &FRIENDS	Oprah & Friends	• 171	Open Road	Truckers' Channel
162	COSMO	Fun, Fearless, Female XL			

Family & Health

115	Radio	The Music Destination for Kids and Families	119 DOCTOR RADIO Langone Medical Center
116	PLACE	Songs & Fun for Younger Kids	

Religion

	_						
117	CATHOLIC	Not What You'd Expect	I	170	ini Family Talk	Christian Talk	

Comedy

148 Blue Collar Comedy XL	■ 153 Comedy Uncensored XL
149 Posticie Presented by Jamie Foxx XL	154 LONEDY RADIO National Lampoon Radio
150 RAW COMED Comedy Uncensored XL	■ 202 YFV5 The Opie & Anthony Show/ The Ron & Fez Show XL
151 LAUGH VSQ Family Comedy	

More Music Channels (commercials

11	Today's Country cm	24 *** THEPINKCHANNEL. Adult Contemporary cm
21	KISS Top 40 cm	161 R□□K@RAND□M Classic Rock cm

Mex Variety/Adult Hits cm

Traffic & Weather Powered by 🕝 traffic.

210	Boston, MA	216	Detroit, MI	222	Los Angeles, CA	228	Tampa/St. Petersburg, FL
	New York, NY		Chicago, IL		San Diego, CA	229	
212	Philadelphia, PA	218	St. Louis, MO	224	Phoenix, AZ	230	Miami/Ft. Lauderdale, FL
213	Baltimore, MD	219	Minneapolis/St. Paul, MN	225	Dallas/Fort Worth, TX	247	♦ Weather Emergency
214	Washington, DC	220	Seattle, WA	226	Houston, TX Traffic &		channels may be preempted by
215	Pittshurah PA	221	San Francisco, CA	227			v or special event programming